Honging Advent wreatin

Instructions No. 2084
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 3 Hours

Create a beautiful wreath to hang. This looks fantastic over a table, in the hallway or in any other special corner.
With a few simple steps and with the help of our template it can be designed quickly. An eye catcher in your home!
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This is how the beautiful wreath is designed:

Print out the pattern and transfer it with a pencil to the motif photo cardboard. Now cut out the fir trees and make a
small hole at the top for hanging. It is best to use a hole puncher for this. Through this you pull a perlon thread

Wrap the llex garland around the wreath. Then knot your self made fir trees to the wreath
Attach the nylon thread to the wreath for hanging. The four sides between the tea lights are best suited for this

Place tea lights in the candle sockets and glue around the tea Adhesive tape lights with Motif paper double-sided
glue for decoration.



Article Information:

Article number

13486

13487

13489

607605

852357

133050

132442-30

644303-06

Article name

Motif photo cardboard "Christmas trees"

Motif photo cardboard "Reindeer"

Motif photo cardboard "Christmas Balls"

Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long
Graphite Pencils, set of 4

VBS Hole puncher

VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"30 x 22 x 0,3 cm

VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm
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