

Hanging Advent wreath

Instructions No. 2084

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 3 Hours

Create a beautiful wreath **to hang**. This looks fantastic over a table, in the hallway or in any other special corner. With a few simple steps and with the help of our template it can be designed quickly. An eye catcher in your home!



This is how the beautiful wreath is designed:

Print out the **pattern** and transfer it with a pencil to the **motif photo cardboard**. Now cut out the fir trees and make a small hole at the top for hanging. It is best to use a hole puncher for this. Through this you pull a perlon thread

Wrap the **ilex garland** around the wreath. Then knot your self made fir trees to the wreath

Attach the nylon thread to the wreath for hanging. The four sides between the tea lights are best suited for this

Place **tea lights** in the candle sockets and glue around the tea Adhesive tape lights with Motif paper double-sided glue for decoration.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
13486	Motif photo cardboard "Christmas trees"	1
13487	Motif photo cardboard "Reindeer"	1
13489	Motif photo cardboard "Christmas Balls"	1
607605	Perlon thread, 0.25 mm thick, 100 m long	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
852357	Graphite Pencils, set of 4	1
133050	VBS Hole puncher	1
132442-30	VBS Cutting mat "Hobby"30 x 22 x 0,3 cm	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1